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Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N090/2015-2016 Date: 0 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 6 

To, 

The Principal, 
AVK (Adarsha Vidyakendra) College of Nursing, 
Monotype, No. 8/9, 
27th Cross BSK II Stage, 
Bangalore - 560 070 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: ^Admissloiii Approval** 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 02/11 /2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

14(Fourteen) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

REGISTRAR 

Copy tot 

1, Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 
4tb T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 01-04-2016 
Faculty: Nursing 

College: N090 AVK(AdarshaVidyakendra) College of Nursing3angalo re 

Ref: Ĉ̂ U I(NF P ( C fNTS - StJb f^'b-16^ ck. iH" /-^'-^'^ 

No. of CteB8» Sanctioned Seats : 60 
No. of Admissions Approved : 14 

Course: BSC Nursing 

SLNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Name of the Candidate 

MAHESWARIM 

MAMON DAS 

MEGHA RAJAK 

MOIRANGTHEM PRIYA DEVI 

MOUMITA SARKAR 

PRIYANKA DAS 

PRIYANKA DAS 

PUJA ACHARJEE 

PURNIMA MAJUMDAR 

RAKHIDEBNATH 

SUCHITRA DEBNATH 

Register 
Number 
15N9196 

15N9197 

15N9198 

15N9199 

15N9200 

15N9201 

15N9202 

15N9203 

15N9204 

15N9205 

15N9206 



SLNo, 

12 

13 

14 

Name of the Candidate 

SUMAN DEBBARMA 

TAMALIKA DEBNATH 

TAMIL SELVIR 

Name, of the Students whose Arimissinn is not A]}|}|iQy|^ 

Register 
Number 
15N9207 

15N9208 

15N9209 

No Candidates 

REOSTRAR 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 

mm End of the Report m# 


