

ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4<sup>th</sup> 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N090/2015-2016

Date: 01/04/2016

То,

The Principal, AVK (Adarsha Vidyakendra) College of Nursing, Monotype, No. 8/9, 27th Cross BSK II Stage, Bangalore - 560 070

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

**Ref:** Your letter Dated: 02/11/2015.

- - - - -

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **14**[Fourteen] only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully,

REGISTRAR

Copy to:

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 2. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website.



## Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

## Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 01-04-2016

Faculty: Nursing

## College : N090 AVK (Adarsha Vidyakendra) College of Nursing, Bangalore

Ref: RhulAFF (CNS - 20/8015-16, de. 18/11/2015

No. of **Gene** Sanctioned Seats : 60 No. of Admissions Approved : 14

## Course : BSC Nursing

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
1	MAHESWARI M	15N9196
2	MAMON DAS	15N9197
3	MEGHA RAJAK	15N9198
4	MOIRANGTHEM PRIYA DEVI	15N9199
5	MOUMITA SARKAR	15N9200
6	PRIYANKA DAS	15N9201
7	PRIYANKA DAS	15N9202
8	PUJA ACHARJEE	15N9203
9	PURNIMA MAJUMDAR	15N9204
10	RAKHI DEBNATH	15N9205
11	SUCHITRA DEBNATH	15N9206

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number	
12	SUMAN DEBBARMA	15N9207	
13	TAMALIKA DEBNATH	15N9208	
14	TAMIL SELVI R	15N9209	
Name of No Can	the Students whose Admission is not Approved		
	REGISTRAR Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka		
	### End of the Report #	##	

. .